
AKBANK SANAT FILM SCREENING PROGRAM   

   

DATE 14:30 18:30 

4 February Thursday The Scream (68')                           

Marina Abramovic at Art Meets Science and 
Spirituality in a Changing Economy Conference 
(16'25'') 

 Documentary on The Making of The Scream (15') Avalokiteshvara (42')    

5 February Wednesday 
Marina Abramovic: Archival Interviews (240')   

 The Scream (68')      

Marina Abramovic at Art Meets Science and 
Spirituality in a Changing Economy Conference 
(16'25'') 

8 February Saturday Documentary on The Making of The Scream (15') Avalokiteshvara (42')    

 8 Lessons on Happiness (61')  

11 February Saturday Dangerous Games (4'43'')   

 Marina Abramovic: Archival Interviews (240')  

15 February Thursday  8 Lessons on Happiness (61') 

  Dangerous Games (4'43'') 
 



18 February Saturday 
Marina Abramovic at Art Meets Science and Spirituality in a 
Changing Economy Conference (16'25'') The Scream (68')      

 Avalokiteshvara (42')    
Documentary on The Making of The Scream 
(15') 

22 February Saturday   

Marina Abramovic at Art Meets Science and 
Spirituality in a Changing Economy Conference 
(16'25'') 

  Avalokiteshvara (42')    

 8 Lessons on Happiness (61')   

25 February Thursday Dangerous Games (4'43'')   

 Avalokiteshvara (42')       

   The Scream (68')      

29 February Saturday   
Documentary on The Making of The Scream 
(15') 

7 March Saturday The Artist is Present (106')   

10 March Thursday Marina Abramovic: Archival Interviews (240')   

13 March Friday  The Scream (68')                             

Marina Abramovic at Art Meets Science and 
Spirituality in a Changing Economy Conference 
(16'25'') 

 Documentary on The Making of The Scream (15') Avalokiteshvara (42')    

14 March Saturday 8 Lessons on Happiness (61')   

 Dangerous Games (4'43'')   



28 March Saturday  Marina Abramovic: Archival Interviews (240')   

31 March Thursday Marina Abramovic: Archival Interviews (240')   

3 April Friday  MAI Projects Loop   

4 April Saturday  8 Lessons on Happiness (61')   

 Dangerous Games (4'43'')   

10 April Friday Marina Abramovic: Archival Interviews (240')   

11 April Saturday  The Scream (68')                             

Marina Abramovic at Art Meets Science and 
Spirituality in a Changing Economy Conference 
(16'25'') 

 Documentary on The Making of The Scream (15') Avalokiteshvara (42')    

17 April Saturday MAI Projects Loop   

18 April Saturday 
Marina Abramovic at Art Meets Science and Spirituality in a 
Changing Economy Conference (16'25'') 8 Lessons on Happiness (61') 

 Avalokiteshvara (42')    Dangerous Games (4'43'') 

21 April Thursday MAI Projects Loop   

25 April Saturday MAI Projects Loop   
 


